


Part #	Description	Qty.
1	Wheel Bracket	2
2	Wheel	2
3	Hex Bolt M8x50	2
4	Flat Washer M8	4
5	Spring Washer M8	2
6	Hex Locking Nut M8	2


MPN: X3WHEELS
SKU: 400080
UPC: 049008266421



Titan Distributors Inc.
141 Eastley St. Ste. 113
Collierville, TN 38017

 1 800-605-8241

 team@titan.fitness

 www.titan.fitness